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Belgium

Mr. J.M. Muylaert
ESA/ESTEC
Aerothermodynamic Section
Postbus 299

List of Lecturers

Lecture Series Directors

Mr. O. Chazot and Mr. P. Rini
von Karman Institute
Chaussée de Waterloo 72
1640 Rhodes St. Genése
Belgium
Email: vdb@vki.ac.be

Members

Italy

Prof. C. Bruno

Universita degli Studi di Roma

La Sapienza

Dipartimento Meccanica Aeronautica

2200 AG Noordwijk Via Eudosssiana, 18
Email: Jean-Marie-Muylaert@esa.int 00148 Roma
Email: cbruno@dma.ing.uniromal..it
France
Prof. S. Candel Russian Federation
EM2C Lab. Ecole Centrale Paris Dr. A.F. Kolesnikov
Grande Voie des Vignes Institute for Problems in Mechanics

92295 Chatenay Malabry
Email: candel@em?2c.ecp.fr

Germany
Mr. G.S.R. Sarma

IPM-Russian Academy of Sciences
Prospect Vernadskogo, 101-1
117526 Moscow

Email: koles@ipmnet.ru

DLR Institute for Fluid Mechanics United States

SM-SK

Bunsenstrasse 10

37073 Goettingen

Email: sarma@ts.go.dlr.de

France

Dr. M. Balat-Pichelin
Laboratoire Procédés
Materiaux et Energie Solaire
PROMES-SNRS, UPR 8521
Rue du four solaire

66120 Font-Romeu Odeillo
Email: balat@promes.cnrs.fr

Mr. G. Candler

University of Minnesota

Aerospace Engineering and Mechanics
110 Union Street

Minneapolis, MN 55455

Email: candler@aem.unm.edu

Lecturers

Mrs. A. Bourdon

Ecole Central de Paris

Laboratoire EM2C UPR 288 CNRS
Grande voie des vignes

92295 Chatenay-Malabry Cedex
Email: anne.bourdon@em?2c.ecp.fr
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France (cont’d)

Mr. A. Bultel

Ecole Central de Paris
Université de Rouen
CORIA/CNRS UMR 6614

Place Emile Blondel

76821 Mont Saint Aignan Cedex
Email: arnaud.bultel@coria.fr

Italy

Dr. P. Barbante

Pol. di Milano

Dept. of Mathematics

Piazza Leonardo da Vinci 32
20133 Milano

Email: barbante@mate.polimi.it

Dr. M.A. Cacciatore

Institute of Inorganic Methodologies and
Plasmas

CNR-IMIP

c/o Dipartimento di Chimica

Universita di Bari

V. orabona, 4

70126 Bari

Email: mario.cacciatore@ba.imip.cnr.it

Prof. A. Lagana

University of Perugia
Dipartimento di Chimica
06123 Perugia

Email: lagana05@gmail.com

Germany

Prof. Dr. A. Gross

Abteilung Theortetische Chemie
Universitat Ulm
Albert-Einstein-Allee 11
D-89069 Ulm

Email: axel.gross@uni-ulm.de

Dr. K. Reuter

Fritz-Haber-Institut der Max Planck-
Gesellschaft

Faradayweg 4-6

D-14195 Berlin

Email: reuter@fhi-berlin.mpg.de

Russian Federation

Mr. A. Kolesnikov

Institute for Problems in Mechanics
IPM — Russian Academy of Sciences
Prospect Vernadskogo, 101-1
117526 Moscow

Email: koles@ipmnet.ru

Mr. V. Kovalev

Moscow State University
Leninskije Gory

119992 Moscow

Email: kovalev@mech.mth.msu.su

Mrs. A. Sergievskaya

Moscow State University

M.V. Lomonosov Moscow State University
1 Michurinsky prospect.

Moscow, 119192

Email: sergievska@imec.msu.ru

South Korea

Dr. C. Park

Korea Advanced Institute of Science and
Technology

Dept. of Aerospace Engineering

373-1 Guseong-dong, Yuseong-gu
Daegjeon, 305-701

United States

Mr. J. Marschall

SRI International

333 Ravenswood Avenue

Menlo Park, CA 94025

Email: jochen.marschall@sri.com

Dr. M.J. Wright

NASA Ames Research Center

MS 230-2 Moffet Field

CA 94035

Email: mjwright@mail.arc.nasa.gov
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